AGENDA June 21, 2021

Ordinance 10-21 Third Reading

ADOPTING AN ALTERNATIVE TAX BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING JANUARY 1, 2022, AND SUBMITTING COPIES OF SAME TO THE TRUMBULL COUNTY BUDGET COMMISSION

Resolution 5-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING MS CONSULTANTS, INC., AS AGENT AND PROJECT MANAGER FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUBMITTING AN APPLICATION FOR ISSUE II MONIES AND TO EXECUTE ALL NECESSARY CONTRACTS AND ADMINISTRATE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE PROJECT WITH RESPECT TO THE 2022 STREET RESURFACING PROJECT

Resolution 6-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF HUBBARD AND THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE TO WAIVE THE PROVISIONS OF 4117.14(G)(11).

Resolution 7-21 First Reading

A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE AMOUNT AND RATES AS DETERMINED BY THE BUGET COMMISSION AND AUTHORIZING THE NECESSARY TAX LEVIES AND CERTIFYING THEM TO THE COUNTY AUDITOR

Ordinance 12-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT WITH RICHARDSON TREE AND LANDSCAPE COMPANY FOR 2021, 2022, AND 2023, NOT TO EXCEED \$60,000.00 PER CALENDAR YEAR, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 13-21 First Reading

SETTING COMPENSATION FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD PROSECUTOR AT GIRARD MUNICIPAL COURT AT \$1,200.00 PER MONTH